

BID TABULATION FOR:

LIGHTING REPLACEMENT AT THE BARRY J. KAPLAN BRIDGE
INTERSTATE MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
CITY OF HOUSTON
HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
JANUARY 7, 2021
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
S. ROSS
JANUARY 8, 2021
1162-0525A (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
1) MILLIS DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION	\$342,480.69
2) DL MEACHAM LP	\$489,415.00
3) MCDONALD ELECTRIC	\$508,469.00

CALENDAR DAYS 45/60



01.08.2021


I, Jacob H. Clark, PLA, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

LJA Engineering, Inc.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

LIGHTING REPLACEMENT AT THE BARRY J. KAPLAN BRIDGE
 INTERSTATE MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
 CITY OF HOUSTON
 HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
 JANUARY 7, 2021
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 S. ROSS
 JANUARY 8, 2021
 1162-0525A (9.2)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	1) MILLIS DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION		2) DL MEACHAM LP		3) MCDONALD ELECTRIC	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
LIGHTING ITEMS									
1	PAYMENT, PERFORMANCE, MAINTENANCE BONDS	LS	1	\$6,137.17	\$6,137.17	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$17,029.91	\$17,029.91	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	REMOVE AND DISPOSE ALL EXISTING LIGHTING, WIRE, CONDUIT, DRIVERS AND HARDWARE ON THE BRIDGE AS APPROVED BY LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT	LS	1	\$9,393.98	\$9,393.98	\$28,250.00	\$28,250.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
4	PREPARE BRIDGE FOR PAINTING INCLUDING CLEANING, PATCHING AND PREPARING ALL SURFACES	LS	1	\$16,203.04	\$16,203.04	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
5	PRIME AND PAINT ALL SURFACES OF EXISTING BRIDGE (2 COATS MINIMUM) COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$73,827.87	\$73,827.87	\$172,800.00	\$172,800.00	\$151,000.00	\$151,000.00
6	BORE 6" SLEEVES UNDER EXISTING SIDEWALKS, MATERIAL: SCHEDULE 40	LF	26	\$216.88	\$5,638.88	\$60.00	\$1,560.00	\$150.00	\$3,900.00
7	CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL FULL SIGNWAVE LED STRIP LIGHTING PER PLANS (MODEL # RGBW-B-12-IP67, SW5-181.26-RGBW-B-12-IP67), TO INCLUDE ALL WIRING, CONDUITS, FITTINGS, HARDWARE, DRIVERS, DECODERS AND FIXTURES, COMPLETE IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL, RE: LIGHTING DETAILS	LF	660	\$237.48	\$156,736.80	\$282.50	\$186,450.00	\$180.00	\$118,800.00
8	CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL PATHWAY LIGHTING (MODEL # BEGA 88673 180 LIGHT SECTOR), TO INCLUDE ALL WIRING, CONDUITS, FITTINGS, HARDWARE, DRIVERS, DECODERS AND FIXTURES, COMPLETE IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL, RE: LIGHTING DETAILS	EA	13	\$1,678.11	\$21,815.43	\$3,390.00	\$44,070.00	\$3,000.00	\$39,000.00
9	DMX CONTROLLER SYSTEM (MODEL # DMXC-NI-6V-IW-B), COMPLETE IN PLACE AND OPERATIONAL, RE: LIGHTING DETAILS	LS	1	\$17,199.64	\$17,199.64	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$17,969.00	\$17,969.00
10	ELECTRICAL HOUSING - HINGE-COVER, MEDIUM, TYPE 3R (MODEL # A30R308HCR), COMPLETE IN PLACE, RE: LIGHTING DETAILS	EA	9	\$2,055.33	\$18,497.97	\$565.00	\$5,085.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00
LIGHTING ITEMS SUBTOTAL:					\$342,480.69		\$489,415.00		\$508,469.00
BIDDING SUMMARY									
SUBTOTAL LIGHTING ITEMS					\$342,480.69		\$489,415.00		\$508,469.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$342,480.69		\$489,415.00		\$508,469.00